Navn

Julie Bach / Toftegaardens Piaff

Egedal Rideklub (EDAL)

Egedal Rideklub (EDAL)

Vestergaardens Sportsrideklub Egedal (VSRE)
Vestergaardens Sportsrideklub Egedal (VSRE)
Salsmose Sportsrideklub (SAS)

Skjoldungen Rideklub (SR@)

Vestergaardens Sportsrideklub Egedal (VSRE)
Egedal Rideklub (EDAL)

Egedal Rideklub (EDAL)

Michelle Tiedebghl / Frydendal's Deco
Vestergaardens Sportsrideklub Egedal (VSRE)

Trine Schnoor Wettlaufer / Highlights Tonado

Vestergaardens Sportsrideklub Egedal (VSRE)
Vestergaardens Sportsrideklub Egedal (VSRE)
Vestergaardens Sportsrideklub Egedal (VSRE)
Vestergaardens Sportsrideklub Egedal (VSRE)
Vestergaardens Sportsrideklub Egedal (VSRE)
Vestergaardens Sportsrideklub Egedal (VSRE)

Julie Bach / Rgnnebaergards Comet
Vestergaardens Sportsrideklub Egedal (VSRE)
Vestergaardens Sportsrideklub Egedal (VSRE)

Michelle Tiedebghl / Agerbgls Don Corleone

Dato

26.04.2015
26.04.2015
17.05.2015
17.05.2015
06.06.2015
13.06.2015
12.09.2015
27.09.2015
27.09.2015

16.05.2015

16.05.2015
16.05.2015
27.06.2015
27.06.2015
12.09.2015
12.09.2015

16.05.2015
16.05.2015

Klasse

LA2
LA3
LA4
LA4
LA4
LA4
LA4
LA6
LA6

LD2

LD2
LC

LC1
LC1
LC1
LC1

LC1
LC1

Niveau

O O 0000 0o oo

O O OO0 0o

Placering Championat points

Slgjfe
Slgjfe

Slgjfe
Slgjfe
Slgjfe

Slgjfe

Slgjfe
Slgjfe
Slgjfe
Slgjfe
Slgjfe
Slgjfe

Slgjfe
Slgjfe

N N 00

11
11

N NN DNNNDN

47

12



Vestergaardens Sportsrideklub Egedal (VSRE)
Vestergaardens Sportsrideklub Egedal (VSRE)
Vestergaardens Sportsrideklub Egedal (VSRE)

Amalie Albrechtsen / Gersholms Elektra
Vestergaardens Sportsrideklub Egedal (VSRE)
Vestergaardens Sportsrideklub Egedal (VSRE)

Susann Nielsen / Carmen

Vestergaardens Sportsrideklub Egedal (VSRE)
Vestergaardens Sportsrideklub Egedal (VSRE)
Vestergaardens Sportsrideklub Egedal (VSRE)

Michelle Tiedebghl / Cadeaux
Vestergaardens Sportsrideklub Egedal (VSRE)

Charlotte Tiedebghl / Frydendal's Deco
Vestergaardens Sportsrideklub Egedal (VSRE)

Ninna Meiltoft / Cicero
Vestergaardens Sportsrideklub Egedal (VSRE)
Vestergaardens Sportsrideklub Egedal (VSRE)

Sabrina Aagaard / Blue
Vestergaardens Sportsrideklub Egedal (VSRE)
Vestergaardens Sportsrideklub Egedal (VSRE)

16.05.2015
16.05.2015
12.09.2015

16.05.2015
16.05.2015

16.05.2015
16.05.2015
27.06.2015

17.05.2015

17.05.2015

27.06.2015
27.06.2015

27.06.2015
27.06.2015

LC
LC
LC2

LC
LC

LC
LC
LC1

LB2

LA

LC2
LC2

LC1
LC1

(W)

lw)

Slgjfe
Slgjfe

Slgjfe
Slgjfe

Slgjfe
Slgjfe
Slgjfe

Slgjfe

Slgjfe

Slgjfe
Slgjfe

Slgjfe
Slgjfe

12



Sabrina Aagaard / Viktor

Vestergaardens Sportsrideklub Egedal (VSRE)
Vestergaardens Sportsrideklub Egedal (VSRE)
Vestergaardens Sportsrideklub Egedal (VSRE)

Fatima Hussien / Bakkegardens Lotus
Vestergaardens Sportsrideklub Egedal (VSRE)

Michelle Tiedebghl / Pilevangens Philipa
Vestergaardens Sportsrideklub Egedal (VSRE)

Michelle Tiedebghl / Cadeaux
Egedal Rideklub (EDAL)
Vestergaardens Sportsrideklub Egedal (VSRE)

27.06.2015
27.06.2015
12.09.2015

12.09.2015

12.09.2015

21.06.2015
27.06.2015

LB2
LB2
LB2

LD2

LC2

MBO
MBO

(W)

Slgjfe
Slgjfe

Slgjfe

Slgjfe

Slgjfe
Slgjfe

12



